
Ops. Comm. Ops.Comp. Sailing
13/12  17:30 14/12  08:15 14/12  09:55

JNPT BMCT

64 11
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 0

13 1
1 32
0 22
2 0
2 0
8 6
4 0
0 0
0 20
0 0
0 8
0 0
1 2
0 0

11 22
0 16
9 1
0 0
0 2
0 0
8 3
1 0

  (TEUS ) 14 22

0 4
19 43
12 11
53 4

230
43 44 47 51

29/0001 MECL MSK

212.6 26/1900 MIAX HLI
26/1500 MIDAS CCA

K1233 NEW JERSEY TRADER JRTK1233 Fri 27-Dec  01:00

MECL MSK

MWE
GIX PRD

14 K1243 JPO VIRGO JPVK1243 Wed

9 MIAMI TRADER MIAK1195 20-Dec  02:00 201.1 15/1500MSK

AYSAN Wed 19-Dec  23:00
8 K1208 CTCK1208 Thu

17/1500
6 K1219 Hazel HZLK1219 179.0 17/2300

334.7

GNGK1201 Sat
16/0800 MWE

ROBERT RICKMERS GIX

222.5NORO

RHONE MAERSK

193.0 24/2300 EMSLBAK1248 Wed 25-Dec  07:00

20 K1231 HANSA AMERICA

TESSA11 K1242
12 K1197 MAERSK BENTOBVILLE MBVK1197 Mon 23-Dec  14:00

25/1800 INDUS

MSK

265.0 22/1500 MESAWA

MWE30/0800

TASK1242

Mon

ETIK1239

ESA

240.0

MSK

HSMK1231
29-Dec   06:00

22/0001

OPEN
MESAWA MSK

INDUS MSC OPEN
RIS

239.6

IIX

OPEN
BMM

19 MAERSK CHICAGO MCGK1230 Sun

K1248 LIBRA

OPEN3 K1174 HUGO SCHULTE HSTK1174 Mon 16-Dec  14:00 MSK

19/1500

184.1

E.R.TIANSHAN

2

4 17/0600

10 K1196

23/0800

15

7

SLTK1196 Sun

RRCK1211

AYSK1187

K1195

5 K1191 RHMK1191 Wed

K1187

Tue

CONTI CHAMPION

17/1100

Fri

Wed

17-Dec  12:00

19-Dec  02:00

OPEN

PRD OPEN

PRD

MIDAS CCA15/0900

16

1.49
14:22 3.63

K1239 Thu

K1189
K1201

1

K1211

26-Dec  02:00

23-Dec  05:00

Mon
25-Dec  03:00

MSCMSC DARDANELLES

18-Dec  07:00

14-Dec  18:00DRDK1189 Sat

293.8
22/2300

334.0

13 23-Dec  23:00K1249 SL GULLIVER

318.4

18/1800

22-Dec  06:00

14/1200

276.2
MAERSK SELETAR

ADHOC

14-Dec  12:00

18-Dec  03:00

168.0

CUT-OFF

BMM

299.9

184.1 23/1700

19/1500

249.0

MIDAS

30-Dec   14:00

LINE WISE IMPORT BY ROAD PENDENCY ( TEUS )

SERVICE

INGWE

ETA

224

MLSW WWD

26
MSC

14

DLB

MSC

CCA

0NTU-NVKR

MBD

1

GRF SNL
0

1

DER

0

0
14

0

54
30

101

6

0

0

CUM.IMP

LOAVESSEL NAME

EXP.BAL

385

SLGK1249

VBI
SRT

2730

239IMPORT

4244
CCA

6MSK
SCN

193 ZIM

12

4.2704:05

0.62

4.59
1.4610:40
3.3316:21

15-DEC-2019 (SUN)

SR

CUM.EXPIMP.BAL

NSICT CODE

   WHARF OPERATIONS
Berthed

DP WORLD NHAVA SHEVA - DAILY BERTHING REPORT  
15-DEC-2019 (SUN) 17-DEC-2019 (TUE) 18-DEC-2019 (WED)16-DEC-2019 (MON)

TIDE TABLE 08:40

 SAILED VESSEL

WINDOW STS :

SailingCommence

6:32

BERTH 
SIDE  :  

EXP

CB-04/05 WINDOW STS:
SERVICE :

 SAILED VESSEL

CB-04 SERVICE :

EXP

22:20
Ops.Comp

MAERSK KINLOSSLOA K1173VIA

BERTH SIDE : CB-05 SERVICE :

 LOA

SAILING / ETD

OPERATIONS STARTED

VIA

PORT

 
W

VIA 

BERTHING

IMP

8

OPERATIONS COMPLETED

VIA

172

SEASPAN LEBU (K1185) STB

21:15
 SAILED VESSEL

0.93
BERTHED    SAILED       

20:23

WINDOW STS:

TOTAL

Berthed
1.29

13/12  17:00

TP

27 31443

198

25 32

3141

29 30 3326 28

4827

383634 37

OTHER

5048
TOTAL

49
150

46
830

35

TOTAL

NSICT
285

4240

88

REEFER IN YARD

WINDOW SCHEDULE

Mon

45

CUM.EXP

262

SAILING / ETD

EXP.BALIMP.BALCUM.IMP

PANKI
GRF GDGH 0

DLI NGP
MRWN PDD

BRC
MLAR

KYR

3

0

0
2
1

CWC PPJ

0

ICD PENDENCY
215

VOA

229
GATE OPEN

IMP.BAL

957
CUM.IMP

BETH SIDE 

LOA

BERTHING

15/12/2019 01:54

EXP

OPERATIONS STARTED

MECL

IMP

CUM.EXP

KKU

DEST DPW

17

2

0
DDL

SAILING / ETD
15/12/2019 02:45

3

299

0

91

GTI

EXP.BAL

974

4

27
5

TMX

MATP

SNF

0

12

0

0

6
14
1
1

NGP
AKV

0

TIHI

RAI -CRR
BSL

2

13MCT
NGSM

14

351

42

145

41
63

8

BNGD 18
6

27

GRF BVH

76
2

2
181

27
8
1

0

1

10

OPERATIONS COMPLETED

CPC

TKD

OPEN

EXPORT
55

TERMINAL INV. (MOVES)

1.49
13:35 3.74

03:16 4.45
09:36 1.50
15:17 3.48

IMP

02:31

0.3919:37

01:50 4.66
07:53

444

DDL CRR

222.0
VLD

17
18 K1246 MS EAGLE MSGK1246 Fri 27-Dec  02:00

299.5K1230


